

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25858/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2004 in FA No. 150/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

MANAGING DIRECTOR, GOA-IDC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADASHIV S.N. SARDESSAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10586 of 2005 - With appln. for directions for withdrawal of the half  
of the money deposited by respondent No.1 & with Office Report

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun R. Pednekar, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mahapatra, Adv.

Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks as prayed for.

( Ganga Thakur )  
PS to Registrar

( Usha Sharma )  
Court Master